1
Ordering Information (Shaded models are normally stocked.)
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2A
Extended Range DC-3 Wire
Proximity Sensors
• Ensures a sensing distance approximately
1.5 to 2 times longer than standard
proximity sensors.
• Minimizes collisions.
• Full range of standard sizes (M8, M12, M18
and M30; both long and short barrels).
• Choose from prewired, M8 or M12
connector versions.
E2A-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M
E2A-S08KS02-WP-C2 2M
E2A-S08LS02-WP-B2 2M
E2A-S08LS02-WP-C2 2M
E2A-S08KS02-M1-B2
E2A-S08KS02-M1-C2
E2A-S08LS02-M1-B2
E2A-S08LS02-M1-C2
E2A-M08KS02-M1-B2
E2A-M08KS02-M1-C2
E2A-M08LS02-M1-B2
E2A-M08LS02-M1-C2
E2A-S08KS02-M5-B2
E2A-S08KS02-M5-C2
E2A-S08LS02-M5-B2
E2A-S08LS02-M5-C2
E2A-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M
E2A-S08KN04-WP-C2 2M
E2A-S08LN04-WP-B2 2M
E2A-S08LN04-WP-C2 2M
E2A-S08KN04-M1-B2
E2A-S08KN04-M1-C2
E2A-S08LN04-M1-B2
E2A-S08LN04-M1-C2
E2A-M08KN04-M1-B2
E2A-M08KN04-M1-C2
E2A-M08LN04-M1-B2
E2A-M08LN04-M1-C2
E2A-S08KN04-M5-B2
E2A-S08KN04-M5-C2
E2A-S08LN04-M5-B2
E2A-S08LN04-M5-C2
E2A-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M
E2A-S08KS02-WP-C1 2M
E2A-S08LS02-WP-B1 2M
E2A-S08LS02-WP-C1 2M
E2A-S08KS02-M1-B1
E2A-S08KS02-M1-C1
E2A-S08LS02-M1-B1
E2A-S08LS02-M1-C1
E2A-M08KS02-M1-B1
E2A-M08KS02-M1-C1
E2A-M08LS02-M1-B1
E2A-M08LS02-M1-C1
E2A-S08KS02-M5-B1
E2A-S08KS02-M5-C1
E2A-S08LS02-M5-B1
E2A-S08LS02-M5-C1
E2A-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M
E2A-S08KN04-WP-C1 2M
E2A-S08LN04-WP-B1 2M
E2A-S08LN04-WP-C1 2M
E2A-S08KN04-M1-B1
E2A-S08KN04-M1-C1
E2A-S08LN04-M1-B1
E2A-S08LN04-M1-C1